
Режим организации питания. 

 

 ГОРН 
для 

детей 

от 2 до 
3 лет 

№1 

ГОРН 
для 

детей 

от 2 до 
3 лет 

№1 

ГОРН 
от 3 до 

4 лет 

Горн от  
4 до 5 

лет 

ГОРН 
от 5 до  

6 лет 

ГОРН 
от 6 до 

7 лет 

Завтрак 

 
8.15 8.15 8.17 8.18 8.19 8.20 

2-ой завтрак 

 

10.30-

11.00 

 

10.30-

11.00 

10.30-

11.00 

10.30-

11.00 

10.30-

11.00 

10.30-

11.00 

Обед 

 
11.50 11.55 12.00 12.05 12.10 12.15 

Плодник 

 
15.30 15.31 15.32 15.33 15.34 15.35 

Ужин 

 
18.15 18.16 18.17 18.18 18.19 18.20 

 

 


